
81
Stewart-Haas Racing 98 340 0 0 2 111

82
JR Motorsports 9 336 -4 4 2 133

83
Joe Gibbs Racing 20 308 -32 28 1 50

84
JR Motorsports 7 297 -43 11 0 44

85
Team Penske 22 285 -55 12 0 22

86
Kaulig Racing 10 276 -64 9 0 00

87
Kaulig Racing 11 267 -73 9 0 00

88
Joe Gibbs Racing 19 258 -82 9 1 72

89
JR Motorsports 8 254 -86 4 0 11

810
RSS Racing 39 217 -123 37 0 00

811
Joe Gibbs Racing 18 201 -139 16 0 00

812
Brandonbilt Motorsports 68 199 -141 2 0 00

813
JR Motorsports 1 198 -142 1 0 00

814
Richard Childress Racing 21 197 -143 1 0 00

815
Our Motorsports 02 164 -176 33 0 00

816
DGM Racing 92 164 -176 0 0 00

317
Joe Gibbs Racing 54 160 -180 4 1 03

818
JD Motorsports 6 139 -201 21 0 00

819
DGM Racing 90 130 -210 9 0 00

820
Jeremy Clements Racing 51 128 -212 2 0 00

821
SS Green Light Racing 07 126 -214 2 0 00

822
JD Motorsports 0 122 -218 4 0 00

823
B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 117 -223 5 0 00

824
JD Motorsports 4 117 -223 0 0 00

825 Motorsports Business
Management

13 107 -233 10 0 00

826
JD Motorsports 15 102 -238 5 0 00

827
SS Green Light Racing 08 101 -239 1 0 00

828
Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 94 -246 7 0 00
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629
DGM Racing 36 93 -247 1 0 00

830
Mike Harmon Racing 74 90 -250 3 0 00

831
RSS Racing 93 89 -251 1 0 00

832
Martins Motorsports 44 86 -254 3 0 00

833
Means Motorsports 52 84 -256 2 0 00

334
Kaulig Racing 16 79 -261 5 1 00

835
B.J. McLeod Motorsports 99 76 -264 3 0 00

836
Mike Harmon Racing 47 72 -268 4 0 00

837
B.J. McLeod Motorsports 5 57 -283 15 0 00

138
Team Penske 12 37 -303 20 0 00

139
RSS Racing 38 19 -321 18 0 00

440
Shepherd Racing Ventures 89 5 -335 14 0 00

141
ACG Motorsports 25 3 -337 2 0 00

242
Sam Hunt Racing 126 1 -339 2 0 00

849 Motorsports Business
Management

66 -24 -364 24 0 00
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